Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin
45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1IMS 120HZ MONITOR

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID IPS
FREESYNC MONITOR

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

MSI MAG 27C6F 1IMS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS GAMING

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS 180HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ CURVED

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

81,40

92,40

105,60

132,00

133,10

149,60

149,60

174,90

179,30

181,50

187,00

198,00

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



31

22

24

21.

24

21.

27

24

24

24

27

27

25

24

.5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG
VGA

LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-SUB

LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
VGA

MSI PRO

LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI

LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS 75HZ HDMI

LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Msi

5+ 245,30 USD
0 3.190,00 TL
0 3.300,00 TL
0 80,30 USD
0 3.355,00 TL
0 81,40 USD
0 3.628,90 TL
0 3.734,50 TL
0 3.905,00 TL
0 3.905,00 TL
0 4.070,00 TL
0 4.290,00 TL
0 103,40 USD
0 110,00 USD



24 MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

24 SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
DP

24 SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ HDMI
DP

23.8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PIVOT

23.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI SMART
MONITOR

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

24.5 MSI MAG 255XF IPS 0.5MS 300HZ FHD GAMING

27 MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC FHD
CURVE 1500R GAMING

31.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R VA
GAMING

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

110,00 USD

4.757,50 TL

6.132,50 TL

151,80 USD

152,90 USD

152,90 USD

8.085,00 TL

198,00 USD

204,60 USD

209,00 USD

227,70 USD

242,00 USD



